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5016068380 Current Account dninnulszuanimia THB 0.00 0.000 0.00
woalni
5016077932 Current Account Aninau)izuanivia THB 0.00 0.000 0.00
woalnu
5016105529 Current Account danina Uszuadania THB 0.00 0.000 0.00
woalni
5016103979 Current Account dninnudszuanimia THB 0.00 0.000 0.00
woa v
5016108102 Current Account Annaulszuaiaiia THB 5.000.00 0.000 0.00
woe v
5010792826 | Savings account aninnulizuiiniia THB 0.00 0.575 0.00
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vanewe 1gennuniionty Bank statement Wundn s1emslutyBusnysznvlafiunnsineain Bank statement

ﬁaaﬂ%’uﬂs‘ﬂﬁmaﬁu Bank statement



Account Detail

Account No. 501-6-10597-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dminvaudssusswiadueTuu Alias Name -

Branch Name  THAPAE BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 27-03-2024

o Y
U

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download Q/
~ Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: - To 31-08-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today (UNIAMITIUN Ph!mﬂ)

Swiinauginsujunau

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 501-6-10552-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dninvau dszustonindos Tuad Alias Name  dstusdsuiadueluu
Branch Name THAPAE BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Transaction Date 30-08-2 EI llu ﬂﬂma
ast Tra ' \&

A

(UNAMITINNY MuDn)

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

© Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: - To 31-08-2024 Time: -
Winengimsugina

Specific Period: Today

Teller 1d Transaction Code Description Balance Init Br

£

e 1 Aovmnadidn ; _ } ? :
| '1 15-08-2024 22044 TSTDCA | Sie##UID=2 | 500.00 j ) 500.00 z 0497
2 20-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9051 -0700500173 -500.00 . 0.00 0501
. o digies | | l
.3 ‘ 29-08-2024 580750 TSTDCA  wausin# #UID=580750# #ZTLO’-‘BRO 1,161.00 ! 1,161.00 0845
4 30-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT G9051 -0700500173 -1,161.00 0.00 0501

Total: T e i
1,661.00 -1,661.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

501-6-07793-2

Usrusdouiondaelug

THAPAE BR.

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payabie

31-05-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

To 31-08-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Active

dstusdsuiaduetuu

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TnAdos
(2l

(UNaMIsSIUNT Fhan)

WIMININEIMIUGTRay

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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AsssuLlEusuIMsTisuIAsTUTing (0.00)

suAsave BB UL NYe I8y (0.00) (0.00)
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Account Detail

Account No. 501-6-06838-0 Account Status  Active
Account Name  udsrusdvuiondaeTusi Alias Name -

Branch Name  THAPAE BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 06-09-2024

GRITERTIR
(A

(WEANMITIUNY AweR)

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: - To 31-08-2024 Time: -
» -~ - e
WINUNIMUGINITUURI L

Specific Period: Today

Cl}‘egue Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Teller Id Transaction Code Description

1 05-08-2024 931000 GFMIS/108682 3,360.00 3360.00 108682
2 05-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 18,868.00 22,228.00 108682
3 05082024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 ‘ 3472800 108662
4 05-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 43,728.00 108682
5 05082024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ‘ 82200 ‘ 44550.00 108682
6 05-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 46,450.00 108682
7 05082024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 ; | 4795000 108682
8§ 05-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 48,450.00 108682
5 05082024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 48,600.00 108682
10 05-08-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV 9,000.00 39,600.00 0501
11 05082024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAIPROV -18,868.00 2073200 0501
12 05-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV 822.00 1991000 0501
13 05082024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAIPROV 5,260.00 1465000 0501
14 05-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -500.00 14150.00 0501
15 05082024 93999 BPDWT  CHIANGMAI PROV -12,500.00 165000 0501
16 05-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV 1,500.00 15000 0501
17 05082024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -150.00 000 0501
18 06-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,000.00 8,000.00 108682
19 06:08-2024 93999 BPDWT  CHIANGMAI PROV -8,000.00 000 0501
20 08082024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 340000 | 108682
2 08082024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,890.00 529000 108682
22 08082024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV 1,890.00 340000 0501
23 08082024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -3,400.00 000 0501
24 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 720.00 108682
5 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 262000 108682
26 16:08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 3,340.00 108682



No Date Tellerld  TransactionCode  Description  “ed“®  Amount Tax Balance  Init Br
27 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 382000 108682
28 16082024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 6,120.00 108682
29 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 762000 108682
30 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 8,120.00 108682
31 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,480.00 11,600.00 108682
32 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,020.00 15,620.00 108682
3 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,500.00 47,12000 108682
34 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 51,120.00 = 108682
35  19-08-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -2,300.00 4882000 0501
36 19-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -10,940.00 37,880.00 0501
37 19-08-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -5,900.00 31,980.00 0501
38 20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,020.00 37,000.00 = 108682
39 20-08-2024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -35,500.00 1,500.00 0501
40 20-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -1,500.00 0.00 0501
41 22082024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ; 4,329.00 432000 108682
42 22-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 750.00 5,079.00 = 108682
43 2208-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 23,079.00 108682
44 22082024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 111,145.00 134,224.00 = 108682
45 22-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ‘ 750.00 13497400 108682
46 22-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,300.00 158,274.00 = 108682
47 22082024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 159,234.00 108682
48 22-08-2024 931000 BCBI4 GFMIS/10§682 200.00 ‘ 159,434.00 | 108682
49 22-08-2024 931000 m Lu"'gﬂmq ‘ 1,960.00 161,394.00 108682
50 22-08-2024 931000 1 GRYIS/108682 960.00 162,354.00 108682
51 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,784.00 165,138.00 108682
52 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 MIS/108682 500.00 165,638.00 108682
53 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 i 13,288.00 17892600 108682
54 22-08-2024 931000 e CARRRRE TP L) 3,360.00 182,286.00 = 108682
55 22082024 931000 PRHha 43 s 3,000.00 185286.00 108682
56 | 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,354.00 186,640.00 108682
57 2208-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 i 3,060.00 189,700.00 108682
58 22-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -3,000.00 186,700.00 0501
59 22-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -16,348.00 170,352.00 0501
60 22-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -11,578.00 158,774.00 0501
61 22-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -500.00 158,274.00 0501
62 23082024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,774.19 193,048.19 108682
63 23-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -34,774.19 15827400 0501
64 27082024 93999 BPOWT CHIANGMAI PROV -146,616.00 11,658.00 0501
65  27-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,440.00 15,098.00 108682
66 27082024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00 21,39800 = 108682
67  27-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.00 37,398.00 108682
68 28-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -16,000.00 21,398.00 0501
69 28-08-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -9,740.00 11,658.00 0501
70 28-08-2024 K19294 PADWP 33336022715001541 -1,500.00 10,158.00 0501
71 28-08-2024 K19294 PADWP — -8,658.00 1,500.00 0501
10900022715001541 . .
72 28-08-2024 K19294 PADWP i -1,500.00 0.00 0501
10900022715001541 '
73 29082024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 1,900.00 108682
74 29-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,972.00 4,872.00 108682
75 29-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,256.00 6,128.00 108682
76 29-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 6,608.00 108682
77 2908-2024 93999 BPDWT CHIANGMAI PROV -6,608.00 000 0501
Total :

374,852.19 -374,852.19
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nsveLinidu (Usztanienans JO) (0.00)
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